Willamette Agility Group
USDAA Sanctioned Agility Trial
Pioneer Park, 200 W. Park Street, Brownsville, Oregon
Judges: Barb Standiford, Portland, OR
Evelyn Robertson, Seattle, WA
Teri Thompson, Simi Valley, CA
Sandra Katzen, Seattle, WA

CLASS SCHEDULE

Friday, August 26, 2016

Ring 1:

Perf. Versatility Gamblers - 8 Entries

Team Gamblers - 15 Entries

Perf. Versatility Snooker - 8 Entries

Team Snooker - 15 Entries

Perf. Versatility Standard - 8 Entries

Team Standard - 15 Entries

Perf. Versatility Jumpers - 8 Entries

Team Jumpers - 15 Entries

Perf. Versatility Relay - 8 Entries

Team Relay - 15 Entries

Saturday, August 27, 2016

Ring 1:

Masters Gamblers - 31 Entries

Performance III Gamblers - 16 Entries

Veterans Gamblers - 3 Entries

Masters Standard - 28 Entries

Performance III Standard - 20 Entries

Veterans Standard - 2 Entries

Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 23 Entries

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 13 Entries

Masters Snooker - 30 Entries

Performance III Snooker - 20 Entries

Veterans Snooker - 1 Entries

Masters Pairs - 15 Entries

Performance III Pairs - 11 Entries

Ring 2:
Advanced Standard - 9 Entries
Performance II Standard - 3 Entries
Starters Standard - 18 Entries
Performance I Standard - 10 Entries
Advanced Gamblers - 10 Entries
Performance II Gamblers - 4 Entries
Starters Gamblers - 14 Entries
Performance I Gamblers - 11 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 10 Entries
Performance II Snooker - 3 Entries



Starters Snooker - 8 Entries
Performance I Snooker - 7 Entries
Advanced Pairs - 6 Entries
Performance II Pairs - 0 Entries
Starters Pairs - 5 Entries
Performance I Pairs - 1 Entries
Steeplechase - 36 Entries

Perf. Speed Jumping - 18 Entries

Sunday, August 28, 2016

Ring 1:

Veterans Standard - 2 Entries

Performance I1I Standard - 18 Entries

Masters Standard - 24 Entries

Veterans Gamblers - 3 Entries

Performance III Gamblers - 16 Entries

Masters Gamblers - 29 Entries

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier - 17 Entries

Grand Prix Qualifier - 39 Entries

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers - 13 Entries

Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers - 23 Entries

Veterans Snooker - 1 Entries

Performance III Snooker - 13 Entries

Masters Snooker - 23 Entries

Performance I1I/Veterans Jumpers - 17 Entries

Masters Jumpers - 25 Entries

Ring 2:
Performance I Gamblers - 9 Entries
Starters Gamblers - 13 Entries
Performance II Gamblers - 4 Entries
Advanced Gamblers - 10 Entries
Performance I Standard - 14 Entries
Starters Standard - 17 Entries
Performance II Standard - 2 Entries
Advanced Standard - 13 Entries
Performance I Snooker - 5 Entries
Starters Snooker - 6 Entries
Performance II Snooker - 3 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 10 Entries
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals - 0 Entries
Steeplechase Finals - 0 Entries
Performance I Jumpers - 13 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 14 Entries
Performance II Jumpers - 3 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 10 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are 128 dogs entered in
this event with 115 entries on Friday, 386 entries on Saturday, and 409 entries on Sunday for a total of 910
entries.
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Running Order List

Friday, August 26, 2016

Ring 1: Perf. Versatility Gamblers

Corgi, U1l43667, Kristi Larson

Australian Cattle Dog,

Border Collie,

U145355,

Cali, Border Collie, U146331,
Hi-Fi, Border Collie, U144750,
Story, Border Collie, U148269,
Pixi, Border Collie, U134865,

Flash, Border Collie, U136559,
Novel, Border Collie, Ul1l49617,
Jim Beam,

Luna, Border Collie, U145794,
Lanakila, Border Collie,
Street, Border Collie, U149259,
Kirbee, Border Collie, U150736,
Moxie, Border Collie, A147032,
Rave, Border Collie, U143705,
Cierra, Border Collie, U149227,
Seven, Border Collie, U141837,
Mikko, Border Collie, Ul136228,
Velo, Border Collie, U134475,

Rey, Border Collie,

Cali,
Hi-Fi,

Bonnie,

Bella,

Rumble,
Lickity,

Tori,

Mikko,

Velo, Border Collie,

Pixi, Border Collie,

Flash,
Novel,

Jim Beam,
Luna, Border Collie,

Lanakila, Border Collie,

Street,
Kirbee,

Border Collie,
Border Collie,

U145355,

Ul46331,
U144750,

Australian Cattle Dog,

Pembroke Welsh

Border Collie,

Border Collie,
Border Collie,

Border Collie,
Border Collie,

Border Collie,

Ul134475,

U134865,

Ul45794,

Swedish Lapphund, U145384, Joan Oakes

U147942, Kelly Darling

Australian Shepherd, A144751, Rosie Stein
Ul46770, Krista Cantrell

Judy Schroeder

Clay Bean
Tammy Moody

Ring 1: Team Gamblers

Evelyn Robertson

Sandra Katzen

Julia DeWitt
Alison Warr

Australian Shepherd, U137230, Naomi Snapp
Carole Mann
U134815, Eva Gutierrez

Julie Pitt
Jordan Biggs
Molly Plover

Nancy Kemna

Wade Robertson
Ruth LaRocque

Kathy Howe

Evelyn Robertson

Ring 1: Perf. Versatility Snooker

Judy Schroeder

Clay Bean
Tammy Moody

Swedish Lapphund, U145384, Joan Oakes

U147942, Kelly Darling

Australian Shepherd, A144751, Rosie Stein
Ul46770, Krista Cantrell

Corgi, U1l43667, Kristi Larson

Ul36228,

U136559,
U149617,

U149259,
U1l50736,

Moxie, Border Collie, A147032,
Rave, Border Collie, U143705,

Cierra, Border Collie, U149227,
Seven, Border Collie, U141837,

Story,

Border Collie,

U148269,

Ring 1: Team Snooker

Kathy Howe

Evelyn Robertson

Sandra Katzen

Julia DeWitt
Alison Warr

Australian Shepherd, U137230, Naomi Snapp
Carole Mann
U134815, Eva Gutierrez

Julie Pitt
Jordan Biggs
Molly Plover

Nancy Kemna

Wade Robertson
Ruth LaRocque
Evelyn Robertson



Ring 1: Perf. Versatility Standard

P16007 Bonnie, Swedish Lapphund, U145384, Joan Oakes

P16011 Bella, Australian Cattle Dog, U147942, Kelly Darling
P16013 Rumble, Australian Shepherd, Al144751, Rosie Stein
P16019 Lickity, Border Collie, U146770, Krista Cantrell

P20010 Rey, Border Collie, U145355, Judy Schroeder
P20012 Cali, Border Collie, U146331, Clay Bean
P20013 Hi-Fi, Border Collie, U144750, Tammy Moody

P08004 Tori, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U143667, Kristi Larson

Ring 1: Team Standard

22003 Story, Border Collie, U148269, Evelyn Robertson
22005 Pixi, Border Collie, U134865, Sandra Katzen
22010 Flash, Border Collie, U136559, Julia DeWitt
22016 Novel, Border Collie, U149617, Alison Warr
22023 Jim Beam, Australian Shepherd, U137230, Naomi Snapp
22028 Luna, Border Collie, U145794, Carole Mann

22029 Lanakila, Border Collie, U134815, Eva Gutierrez
22033 Street, Border Collie, U149259, Julie Pitt
22034 Kirbee, Border Collie, U150736, Jordan Biggs
22037 Moxie, Border Collie, A147032, Molly Plover
22040 Rave, Border Collie, U143705, Nancy Kemna

22043 Cierra, Border Collie, U149227, Wade Robertson
22045 Seven, Border Collie, U141837, Ruth LaRocque

26007 Mikko, Border Collie, U136228, Kathy Howe
26011 vVelo, Border Collie, U134475, Evelyn Robertson

Ring 1: Perf. Versatility Jumpers

P20010 Rey, Border Collie, U145355, Judy Schroeder
P20012 Cali, Border Collie, U146331, Clay Bean
P20013 Hi-Fi, Border Collie, U144750, Tammy Moody

P08004 Tori, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U143667, Kristi Larson

P16007 Bonnie, Swedish Lapphund, U145384, Joan Oakes

P16011 Bella, Australian Cattle Dog, U147942, Kelly Darling
P16013 Rumble, Australian Shepherd, Al144751, Rosie Stein
P16019 Lickity, Border Collie, U146770, Krista Cantrell

Ring 1: Team Jumpers

26007 Mikko, Border Collie, U136228, Kathy Howe
26011 vVelo, Border Collie, U134475, Evelyn Robertson

22005 Pixi, Border Collie, U134865, Sandra Katzen
22010 Flash, Border Collie, U136559, Julia DeWitt
22016 Novel, Border Collie, U149617, Alison Warr
22023 Jim Beam, Australian Shepherd, U137230, Naomi Snapp
22028 Luna, Border Collie, U145794, Carole Mann

22029 Lanakila, Border Collie, U134815, Eva Gutierrez
22033 Street, Border Collie, U149259, Julie Pitt
22034 Kirbee, Border Collie, U150736, Jordan Biggs
22037 Moxie, Border Collie, A147032, Molly Plover
22040 Rave, Border Collie, U143705, Nancy Kemna

22043 Cierra, Border Collie, U149227, Wade Robertson
22045 Seven, Border Collie, U141837, Ruth LaRocque
22003 Story, Border Collie, U148269, Evelyn Robertson

Ring 1: Perf. Versatility Relay
Team 1: Angels n' Outlaws
P16007 Bonnie, Swedish Lapphund, U145384, Joan Oakes

P16019 Lickity, Border Collie, U146770, Krista Cantrell

Team 2: Cali Rey



P20012 Cali, Border Collie, U146331, Clay Bean
P20010 Rey, Border Collie, U145355, Judy Schroeder

Team 3: Corgi Butts Drive Heelers Nuts
P16011 Bella, Australian Cattle Dog, U147942, Kelly Darling
P08004 Tori, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U143667, Kristi Larson

Team 4: These Two Yutes
P16013 Rumble, Australian Shepherd, A144751, Rosie Stein
P20013 Hi-Fi, Border Collie, U144750, Tammy Moody

Ring 1: Team Relay

Team 1l: Brousins

22033 Street, Border Collie, U149259, Julie Pitt
22040 Rave, Border Collie, U143705, Nancy Kemna
22016 Novel, Border Collie, Ul149617, Alison Warr

Team 3: Pixi Story Lankila

22005 Pixi, Border Collie, U134865, Sandra Katzen
22029 Lanakila, Border Collie, U134815, Eva Gutierrez
22003 Story, Border Collie, U148269, Evelyn Robertson

Team 5: Weekend Bar Hoppers

22034 Kirbee, Border Collie, U150736, Jordan Biggs
22028 Luna, Border Collie, U145794, Carole Mann
22037 Moxie, Border Collie, A147032, Molly Plover

Team 4: Seven Mikko Cierra

26007 Mikko, Border Collie, U136228, Kathy Howe
22045 Seven, Border Collie, U141837, Ruth LaRocque
22043 Cierra, Border Collie, U149227, Wade Robertson

Team 2: Man Cave: Manly Men Doing Manly Things

22010 Flash, Border Collie, U136559, Julia DeWitt

22023 Jim Beam, Australian Shepherd, U137230, Naomi Snapp
26011 vVelo, Border Collie, U134475, Evelyn Robertson

Saturday, August 27, 2016

Ring 1: Masters Gamblers

26008 Frodo, Border Collie, Ul44556, Daisy Peel

26007 Mikko, Border Collie, U136228, Kathy Howe

26004 Meridian, Border Collie, U134610, Barbara Standiford
26002 CiCi, Poodle (Standard), U143489, Karen McAlister

22045 Seven, Border Collie, U141837, Ruth LaRocque

22044 Whisper, Border Collie, U142115, Robert Gutierrez
22042 Kemper, Australian Shepherd, U138234, Wendy Ware-Kelley
22037 Moxie, Border Collie, A147032, Molly Plover

22033 Street, Border Collie, U149259, Julie Pitt

22031 Indy, Australian Shepherd, U138107, Bridget Murdock
22030 Pow, Border Collie, U139716, Carol Miller

22029 Lanakila, Border Collie, U134815, Eva Gutierrez
22028 Luna, Border Collie, U145794, Carole Mann

22027 Daim, Border Collie, U136020, Peggy Haslach

22023 Jim Beam, Australian Shepherd, U137230, Naomi Snapp
22018 Cayenne, Border Collie, U140095, Wade Robertson
22015 Patrick, Border Collie, U139495, Stephen Ware

22011 Bree, Collie (Rough), U142012, Deanna Lyons

22010 Flash, Border Collie, U136559, Julia DeWitt

22009 Dagger, Border Collie, U132586, Terrie Demierre
22006 Tofu, Australian Shepherd, U140290, Katharina Plakos
22005 Pixi, Border Collie, U134865, Sandra Katzen

22004 sSkittle, Border Collie, U141512, Kathy Howe

22001 Beezie, Border Collie, U141498, Maggie Yates

18004 Yankee, Australian Shepherd, U131999, Naomi Snapp



16007 Taken, Shetland Sheepdog, U145279, Jessica Fanslau
16002 Key, Shetland Sheepdog, U134122, Clare Lovett
16001 Pi, Shetland Sheepdog, A145270, Sally Hildt

14001 Star, Shetland Sheepdog, U137391, Susan Fry

12003 Kate, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U143628, Nell Davis
12002 Kenji, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U133704, Kristi Larson

Ring 1: Performance III Gamblers

P20015 Nola, Catahoula Leopard Dog, U132833, Julie Pitt
P20014 Kendra, Australian Shepherd, U139109, Victoria Lovejoy
P20009 Zapp, Border Collie, U145319, Barb Brandt

P20007 Speck, Border Collie, U507307, Barbara Standiford
P20004 Dexter, All-American, Ul41264, Whitney Taylor

P20002 Timothy, Border Collie, U502321, Stephen Ware

P16019 Lickity, Border Collie, U146770, Krista Cantrell

P16017 Mary, American Staffordshire Terrier, U134276, Kathy Stump
P16015 Cait, Border Collie, U507707, Julia DeWitt

P16012 Skor, Australian Shepherd, U133317, Cheri Kanaan

P16010 Lucella, Australian Shepherd, U140554, Carol Hasenberg

P12007 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, U511079, Stephen Champion
P12005 Fife, All-American, U507104, Karen McAlister

P12003 Zzini, Miniature Schnauzer, U134759, Kim Wiklof
P12002 Sammy Blue, Shetland Sheepdog, U140987, Suzy Winkle

P08004 Tori, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U143667, Kristi Larson

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers
V12001 Nike, Border Collie, U507055, Robert Gutierrez
V08001 Kicker, Shetland Sheepdog, U131511, Susan Fry

V04001 William, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U130736, Nell Davis

Ring 1: Masters Standard

26009 Knife, Belgian Sheepdog, U142395, Joan Hagar

26008 Frodo, Border Collie, Ul44556, Daisy Peel

26007 Mikko, Border Collie, U136228, Kathy Howe

26004 Meridian, Border Collie, U134610, Barbara Standiford

22046 Axel, Australian Shepherd, U141043, Dara Moser

22042 Kemper, Australian Shepherd, U138234, Wendy Ware-Kelley
22040 Rave, Border Collie, U143705, Nancy Kemna

22037 Moxie, Border Collie, A147032, Molly Plover

22033 Street, Border Collie, U149259, Julie Pitt

22031 Indy, Australian Shepherd, U138107, Bridget Murdock
22030 Pow, Border Collie, U139716, Carol Miller

22029 Lanakila, Border Collie, U134815, Eva Gutierrez
22028 Luna, Border Collie, U145794, Carole Mann

22024 Idgie, Border Collie, U136359, Sarah Stremming

22023 Jim Beam, Australian Shepherd, U137230, Naomi Snapp
22018 Cayenne, Border Collie, U140095, Wade Robertson
22015 Patrick, Border Collie, U139495, Stephen Ware

22010 Flash, Border Collie, U136559, Julia DeWitt

22009 Dagger, Border Collie, U132586, Terrie Demierre
22006 Tofu, Australian Shepherd, U140290, Katharina Plakos
22005 Pixi, Border Collie, U134865, Sandra Katzen

22001 BReezie, Border Collie, U141498, Maggie Yates

16007 Taken, Shetland Sheepdog, U145279, Jessica Fanslau
16002 Key, Shetland Sheepdog, U134122, Clare Lovett
16001 Pi, Shetland Sheepdog, A145270, Sally Hildt

14001 Star, Shetland Sheepdog, U137391, Susan Fry

12003 Kate, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U143628, Nell Davis
12002 Kenji, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U133704, Kristi Larson



Ring 1: Performance III Standard

P20015 Nola, Catahoula Leopard Dog, U132833, Julie Pitt
P20014 Kendra, Australian Shepherd, U139109, Victoria Lovejoy
P20009 Zapp, Border Collie, U145319, Barb Brandt

P20004 Dexter, All-American, Ul41264, Whitney Taylor

P16022 Epic, Border Collie, U507567, Alison Warr

P16020 Timbre, All-American, U136087, Paula Rich

P16019 Lickity, Border Collie, U146770, Krista Cantrell

P16017 Mary, American Staffordshire Terrier, U134276, Kathy Stump
P16016 Lark, Border Collie, U509011, Sandra Katzen

P16015 Cait, Border Collie, U507707, Julia DeWitt

P16012 Skor, Australian Shepherd, U133317, Cheri Kanaan

P16010 Lucella, Australian Shepherd, U140554, Carol Hasenberg
P16008 Tenaya, Border Collie, U505974, Don Lyons

P16006 Ten, Border Collie, U132526, Nancy Kemna

P12008 Zena, Miniature American Shepherd, U142609, Shirley Jacobs
P12007 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, U511079, Stephen Champion
P12005 Fife, All-American, U507104, Karen McAlister

P12003 Zini, Miniature Schnauzer, U134759, Kim Wiklof

P12002 Sammy Blue, Shetland Sheepdog, U140987, Suzy Winkle

P08004 Tori, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U143667, Kristi Larson

Ring 1: Veterans Standard
V12001 Nike, Border Collie, U507055, Robert Gutierrez

V08001 Kicker, Shetland Sheepdog, U131511, Susan Fry

Ring 1: Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

26010 Cru, Border Collie, U147449, Desiree Snelleman

26008 Frodo, Border Collie, Ul44556, Daisy Peel

26006 Tuck, Belgian Malinois, U141862, Rise Quay

26005 Jimmy Neutron, Border Collie, U146199, Rob Bardenett
26004 Meridian, Border Collie, U134610, Barbara Standiford
26001 Pace, Border Collie, U136016, Desiree Snelleman

22045 Seven, Border Collie, U141837, Ruth LaRocque
22040 Rave, Border Collie, U143705, Nancy Kemna

22034 Kirbee, Border Collie, U150736, Jordan Biggs
22033 Street, Border Collie, U149259, Julie Pitt
22029 Lanakila, Border Collie, U134815, Eva Gutierrez
22028 Luna, Border Collie, U145794, Carole Mann

22027 Daim, Border Collie, U136020, Peggy Haslach
22024 Idgie, Border Collie, U136359, Sarah Stremming
22016 Novel, Border Collie, Ul149617, Alison Warr
22012 stig, Border Collie, U142045, Leslie Eide

22010 Flash, Border Collie, U136559, Julia DeWitt
22009 Dagger, Border Collie, U132586, Terrie Demierre
22005 Pixi, Border Collie, U134865, Sandra Katzen

18004 Yankee, Australian Shepherd, U131999, Naomi Snapp
18002 Liberty, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, U142812, Marcia Lyons

16007 Taken, Shetland Sheepdog, U145279, Jessica Fanslau
16004 Mistalyn, Shetland Sheepdog, U140989, Suzy Winkle

Ring 1: Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

P20014 Kendra, Australian Shepherd, U139109, Victoria Lovejoy
P20010 Rey, Border Collie, U145355, Judy Schroeder
P20006 Merrie, Border Collie, U140140, Rob Bardenett

P16022 Epic, Border Collie, U507567, Alison Warr
P16020 Timbre, All-American, U136087, Paula Rich
P16015 Cait, Border Collie, U507707, Julia DeWitt
P16013 Rumble, Australian Shepherd, A144751, Rosie Stein



P16010 Lucella, Australian Shepherd, U140554, Carol Hasenberg
P16006 Ten, Border Collie, U132526, Nancy Kemna
P16005 Mattie, Labrador Retriever, U135342, Kelli Carter

P12008 Zena, Miniature American Shepherd, U142609, Shirley Jacobs
P12003 Zini, Miniature Schnauzer, U134759, Kim Wiklof
P12002 Sammy Blue, Shetland Sheepdog, U140987, Suzy Winkle

Ring 1: Masters Snooker

26008 Frodo, Border Collie, Ul44556, Daisy Peel

26006 Tuck, Belgian Malinois, U141862, Rise Quay

26009 Knife, Belgian Sheepdog, U142395, Joan Hagar

26007 Mikko, Border Collie, U136228, Kathy Howe

26004 Meridian, Border Collie, U134610, Barbara Standiford

22023 Jim Beam, Australian Shepherd, U137230, Naomi Snapp
22024 Idgie, Border Collie, U136359, Sarah Stremming
22013 Ciobair, Border Collie, Ul143866, Sandra Katzen
22010 Flash, Border Collie, U136559, Julia DeWitt

22011 Bree, Collie (Rough), U142012, Deanna Lyons

22031 Indy, Australian Shepherd, U138107, Bridget Murdock
22043 Cierra, Border Collie, U149227, Wade Robertson
22037 Moxie, Border Collie, A147032, Molly Plover

22028 Luna, Border Collie, U145794, Carole Mann

22045 Seven, Border Collie, U141837, Ruth LaRocque

22029 Lanakila, Border Collie, U134815, Eva Gutierrez
22015 Patrick, Border Collie, U139495, Stephen Ware

22040 Rave, Border Collie, U143705, Nancy Kemna

22001 Reezie, Border Collie, U141498, Maggie Yates

22033 Street, Border Collie, U149259, Julie Pitt

22009 Dagger, Border Collie, U132586, Terrie Demierre
22030 Pow, Border Collie, U139716, Carol Miller

22018 Cayenne, Border Collie, U140095, Wade Robertson
22005 Pixi, Border Collie, U134865, Sandra Katzen

16007 Taken, Shetland Sheepdog, U145279, Jessica Fanslau
16002 Key, Shetland Sheepdog, U134122, Clare Lovett
16001 Pi, Shetland Sheepdog, A145270, Sally Hildt

14001 Star, Shetland Sheepdog, U137391, Susan Fry

12001 Shine, Papillon, U143426, Barbara Standiford
12002 Kenji, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U133704, Kristi Larson

Ring 1: Performance III Snooker

P16008 Tenaya, Border Collie, U505974, Don Lyons

P16016 Lark, Border Collie, U509011, Sandra Katzen

P16012 Skor, Australian Shepherd, U133317, Cheri Kanaan

P16017 Mary, American Staffordshire Terrier, U134276, Kathy Stump
P16024 Blu, Australian Shepherd, U145095, Tammee Stump

P16019 Lickity, Border Collie, U146770, Krista Cantrell

P16011 Bella, Australian Cattle Dog, U147942, Kelly Darling
P16015 Cait, Border Collie, U507707, Julia DeWitt

P16010 Lucella, Australian Shepherd, U140554, Carol Hasenberg
P16022 Epic, Border Collie, U507567, Alison Warr

P20015 Nola, Catahoula Leopard Dog, U132833, Julie Pitt
P20004 Dexter, All-American, Ul41264, Whitney Taylor

P20007 Speck, Border Collie, U507307, Barbara Standiford
P20009 Zapp, Border Collie, U145319, Barb Brandt

P20014 Kendra, Australian Shepherd, U139109, Victoria Lovejoy
P20002 Timothy, Border Collie, U502321, Stephen Ware

P12007 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, U511079, Stephen Champion
P12003 Zini, Miniature Schnauzer, U134759, Kim Wiklof
P12008 Zena, Miniature American Shepherd, U142609, Shirley Jacobs

P08004 Tori, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U143667, Kristi Larson

Ring 1: Veterans Snooker



V08001 Kicker, Shetland Sheepdog, U131511, Susan Fry

Ring 1: Masters Pairs

12001 Shine, Papillon, U143426, Barbara Standiford
12003 Kate, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U143628, Nell Davis

12002 Kenji, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U133704, Kristi Larson
22015 Patrick, Border Collie, U139495, Stephen Ware

18004 Yankee, Australian Shepherd, U131999, Naomi Snapp
22009 Dagger, Border Collie, U132586, Terrie Demierre

22010 Flash, Border Collie, U136559, Julia DeWitt
22028 Luna, Border Collie, U145794, Carole Mann

14001 Star, Shetland Sheepdog, U137391, Susan Fry
22031 Indy, Australian Shepherd, U138107, Bridget Murdock

22011 Bree, Collie (Rough), U142012, Deanna Lyons
DRAW , , UNKNOWN,

16002 Key, Shetland Sheepdog, U134122, Clare Lovett
26008 Frodo, Border Collie, Ul44556, Daisy Peel

16001 Pi, Shetland Sheepdog, A145270, Sally Hildt
22023 Jim Beam, Australian Shepherd, U137230, Naomi Snapp

Ring 1: Performance III Pairs

P20007 Speck, Border Collie, U507307, Barbara Standiford
DRAW , , UNKNOWN,

P20009 Zapp, Border Collie, U145319, Barb Brandt
P20002 Timothy, Border Collie, U502321, Stephen Ware

P16015 Cait, Border Collie, U507707, Julia DeWitt
P16019 Lickity, Border Collie, U146770, Krista Cantrell

P16010 Lucella, Australian Shepherd, U140554, Carol Hasenberg
P16017 Mary, American Staffordshire Terrier, U134276, Kathy Stump

P16011 Bella, Australian Cattle Dog, U147942, Kelly Darling
P08004 Tori, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U143667, Kristi Larson

P12003 Zini, Miniature Schnauzer, U134759, Kim Wiklof
P12007 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, U511079, Stephen Champion

Ring 2: Advanced Standard
22044 Whisper, Border Collie, U142115, Robert Gutierrez
22025 Tate, Border Collie, U143484, Shelly Salwei
22013 Ciobair, Border Collie, U143866, Sandra Katzen
22012 Stig, Border Collie, U142045, Leslie Eide
22011 Bree, Collie (Rough), U142012, Deanna Lyons
22004 sSkittle, Border Collie, U141512, Kathy Howe
16005 Queso, All-American, U148364, Katharina Plakos
14002 River, Poodle (Miniature), U142531, Sylvia Moore

12001 Shine, Papillon, U143426, Barbara Standiford

Ring 2: Performance II Standard
P20011 Raven, German Shepherd Dog, A146385, Patty Bensene

P16013 Rumble, Australian Shepherd, Al144751, Rosie Stein
P16011 Bella, Australian Cattle Dog, U147942, Kelly Darling



26003

22047
22035
22045
22043
22036
22032
22026
22017
22016
22014
22008
22007
22019

18005
18002
18001

12004

P20010
P20008
P20005
P20003
P20001

P16021
P16014

P12006

P08003
P08001

26005
22039
22043
22026
22025
22013
22012
18003
16005

14002

P20011

P16011

P12009
P12008

26003

22035

Ring 2: Starters Standard
Fractal, Australian Shepherd, U149860, Whitney Taylor

Dutch, Border Collie, U147224, Shelly Salwei
Pic, Border Collie, U147780, Sandra Katzen
Seven, Border Collie, U141837, Ruth LaRocque
Cierra, Border Collie, U149227, Wade Robertson
Jax, Border Collie, U150226, Eden McCall
Sedona, All-American, U150717, Renata Thommen
Kai, Border Collie, U138306, Mineko Greene
Rosie, All-American, U145981, Kylie Doherty
Novel, Border Collie, U1l49617, Alison Warr

Rio, Australian Shepherd, Al147464, Samantha Kirby
Gusto, Border Collie, U150785, Maggie Yates
Penne, Border Collie, U149546, Tammee Stump
Crystal, Border Collie, U143856, Gordon Frazier

Jazz, All-American, U149817, Anne Moyer
Liberty, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, U142812, Marcia Lyons
Kailey, Australian Shepherd, U150826, Dara Moser

Birdy, Lancashire Heeler, U151177, Karen Mason

Ring 2: Performance I Standard
Rey, Border Collie, U145355, Judy Schroeder
Lark, Belgian Sheepdog, U151457, David Vesely
Space, Border Collie, U150786, Sandy Rowan
Jasper, All-American, U148588, Suzy Winkle
Sylvie, Border Collie, U147959, Charlie Schroeder

Rosie, Belgian Tervuren, U151500, Teresa Hall
Zeta, Border Collie, U151464, Anne Minnich

Shasta, Miniature American Shepherd, U, Charlotte Reed
Pippin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U143694, Pati Craven
Baxter, Papillon, U149154, Karen McAlister
Ring 2: Advanced Gamblers

Jimmy Neutron, Border Collie, U146199, Rob Bardenett
Ghost, Australian Shepherd, U147863, Leslie Eide
Cierra, Border Collie, U149227, Wade Robertson
Kai, Border Collie, U138306, Mineko Greene
Tate, Border Collie, U143484, Shelly Salwei
Ciobair, Border Collie, U143866, Sandra Katzen

Stig, Border Collie, U142045, Leslie Eide
Cheyenne, Australian Cattle Dog, U1l46208, Kathleen Ware

Queso, All-American, U148364, Katharina Plakos

River, Poodle (Miniature), U142531, Sylvia Moore

Ring 2: Performance II Gamblers
Raven, German Shepherd Dog, Al146385, Patty Bensene
Bella, Australian Cattle Dog, U147942, Kelly Darling
Kenji, All-American, U140988, Suzy Winkle
Zena, Miniature American Shepherd, U142609, Shirley Jacobs
Ring 2: Starters Gamblers
Fractal, Australian Shepherd, U149860, Whitney Taylor

Pic, Border Collie, U147780, Sandra Katzen
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22047
22036
22020
22017
22016
22014
22008
22007
22019

18005
18002

16006

P20008
P20005
P20003
P20001

P16023
P16021
P16014
P16002

P12006

P08003
P08001

22046
22044
22039
22025
22020
22019
22016
22004

18003

14002

P20011
P20010

P12009

26003
22047
22032
22026
22014

18002
18001

12004

P20008

Dutch, Border Collie, U147224, Shelly Salwei

Jax, Border Collie, U150226, Eden McCall

Pepper, Australian Shepherd, U150823, Katharina Plakos
Rosie, All-American, U145981, Kylie Doherty

Novel, Border Collie, U149617, Alison Warr

Rio, Australian Shepherd, Al147464, Samantha Kirby
Gusto, Border Collie, U150785, Maggie Yates

Penne, Border Collie, U149546, Tammee Stump

Crystal, Border Collie, U143856, Gordon Frazier

Jazz, All-American, U149817, Anne Moyer
Liberty, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, U142812, Marcia Lyons

Emmy, Pyrenean Shepherd, U150956, Bridget Murdock

Ring 2: Performance I Gamblers
Lark, Belgian Sheepdog, U151457, David Vesely
Space, Border Collie, U150786, Sandy Rowan
Jasper, All-American, U148588, Suzy Winkle
Sylvie, Border Collie, U147959, Charlie Schroeder
Astrid, Border Collie, U151057, Don Darling
Rosie, Belgian Tervuren, U151500, Teresa Hall
Zeta, Border Collie, U151464, Anne Minnich
Sarge, Australian Cattle Dog, U151058, Kelly Darling
Shasta, Miniature American Shepherd, U, Charlotte Reed
Pippin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U143694, Pati Craven
Baxter, Papillon, U149154, Karen McAlister
Ring 2: Advanced Snooker
Axel, Australian Shepherd, U141043, Dara Moser
Whisper, Border Collie, U142115, Robert Gutierrez
Ghost, Australian Shepherd, U1l47863, Leslie Eide
Tate, Border Collie, U143484, Shelly Salwei
Pepper, Australian Shepherd, U150823, Katharina Plakos
Crystal, Border Collie, U143856, Gordon Frazier
Novel, Border Collie, U149617, Alison Warr
Skittle, Border Collie, U141512, Kathy Howe
Cheyenne, Australian Cattle Dog, U1l46208, Kathleen Ware

River, Poodle (Miniature), U142531, Sylvia Moore

Ring 2: Performance II Snooker

Raven, German Shepherd Dog, A146385, Patty Bensene
Rey, Border Collie, U145355, Judy Schroeder

Kenji, All-American, U140988, Suzy Winkle

Ring 2: Starters Snooker
Fractal, Australian Shepherd, U149860, Whitney Taylor
Dutch, Border Collie, U147224, Shelly Salwei
Sedona, All-American, U150717, Renata Thommen
Kai, Border Collie, U138306, Mineko Greene
Rio, Australian Shepherd, Al147464, Samantha Kirby

Liberty, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, U142812, Marcia Lyons
Kailey, Australian Shepherd, U150826, Dara Moser

Birdy, Lancashire Heeler, U151177, Karen Mason

Ring 2: Performance I Snooker

Lark, Belgian Sheepdog, U151457, David Vesely
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P16023
P16014
P16004
P16002

P12006

P08003

22013
22020

22012
22016

14002
18003

22043
DRAW

22007
22014

18002
22017

P20008
DRAW

26009
26008
26007
26006
26005
26002
26001

22045
22043
22035
22034
22030
22029
22028
22006
22026
22025
22015
22014
22012
22011
22010
22018
22005
22004

Astrid, Border Collie, U151057, Don Darling

Zeta, Border Collie, U151464, Anne Minnich

Naughty Pants, Standard Schnauzer, U150548, Rise Quay
Sarge, Australian Cattle Dog, U151058, Kelly Darling

Shasta, Miniature American Shepherd, U, Charlotte Reed

Pippin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U143694, Pati Craven

Ring 2: Advanced Pairs

Ciobair, Border Collie, U143866, Sandra Katzen
Pepper, Australian Shepherd, U150823, Katharina Plakos

Stig, Border Collie, U142045, Leslie Eide
Novel, Border Collie, U149617, Alison Warr

River, Poodle (Miniature), U142531, Sylvia Moore
Cheyenne, Australian Cattle Dog, U1l46208, Kathleen Ware

Ring 2: Performance II Pairs

Ring 2: Starters Pairs

Cierra, Border Collie, U149227, Wade Robertson
, , UNKNOWN,

Penne, Border Collie, U149546, Tammee Stump
Rio, Australian Shepherd, Al147464, Samantha Kirby

Liberty, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, U142812, Marcia Lyons
Rosie, All-American, U145981, Kylie Doherty

Ring 2: Performance I Pairs

Lark, Belgian Sheepdog, U151457, David Vesely
’ , UNKNOWN,

Ring 2: Steeplechase

Knife, Belgian Sheepdog, U142395, Joan Hagar

Frodo, Border Collie, U144556, Daisy Peel

Mikko, Border Collie, U1l36228, Kathy Howe

Tuck, Belgian Malinois, U141862, Rise Quay

Jimmy Neutron, Border Collie, U146199, Rob Bardenett
CiCi, Poodle (Standard), U143489, Karen McAlister
Pace, Border Collie, U1l36016, Desiree Snelleman

Seven, Border Collie, U141837, Ruth LaRocque
Cierra, Border Collie, U149227, Wade Robertson
Pic, Border Collie, U147780, Sandra Katzen
Kirbee, Border Collie, U150736, Jordan Biggs

Pow, Border Collie, U139716, Carol Miller
Lanakila, Border Collie, U134815, Eva Gutierrez
Luna, Border Collie, U145794, Carole Mann

Tofu, Australian Shepherd, U140290, Katharina Plakos
Kai, Border Collie, U138306, Mineko Greene

Tate, Border Collie, U143484, Shelly Salwei
Patrick, Border Collie, U139495, Stephen Ware
Rio, Australian Shepherd, Al147464, Samantha Kirby
Stig, Border Collie, U142045, Leslie Eide

Bree, Collie (Rough), U142012, Deanna Lyons
Flash, Border Collie, U136559, Julia DeWitt
Cayenne, Border Collie, U140095, Wade Robertson
Pixi, Border Collie, U134865, Sandra Katzen
Skittle, Border Collie, U141512, Kathy Howe
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22001

18005
18004
18003
18002
18001

16005
16004

14002
14001

12004

P20014
P20011
P20010
P20006
P20005
P20003
P20002

P16020
P16015
P16012
P16010
P16008
P16005
P16001

P12008
P12005
P12004

P08004

V08001

V12001

P08004

P12003
P12005
P12008

P16006
P16008
P16010
P16012
P16015
P16016
P16017
P16019
P16020

P20004
P20006
P20009
P20014

Beezie, Border Collie, U141498, Maggie Yates

Jazz, All-American, U149817, Anne Moyer

Yankee, Australian Shepherd, U131999, Naomi Snapp

Cheyenne, Australian Cattle Dog, U1l46208, Kathleen Ware

Liberty, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, U142812, Marcia Lyons
Kailey, Australian Shepherd, U150826, Dara Moser

Queso, All-American, U148364, Katharina Plakos
Mistalyn, Shetland Sheepdog, U140989, Suzy Winkle

River, Poodle (Miniature), U142531, Sylvia Moore
Star, Shetland Sheepdog, U137391, Susan Fry

Birdy, Lancashire Heeler, U151177, Karen Mason

Ring 2: Perf. Speed Jumping

Kendra, Australian Shepherd, U139109, Victoria Lovejoy
Raven, German Shepherd Dog, A146385, Patty Bensene
Rey, Border Collie, U145355, Judy Schroeder

Merrie, Border Collie, U140140, Rob Bardenett

Space, Border Collie, U150786, Sandy Rowan

Jasper, All-American, U148588, Suzy Winkle

Timothy, Border Collie, U502321, Stephen Ware

Timbre, All-American, U136087, Paula Rich

Cait, Border Collie, U507707, Julia DeWitt

Skor, Australian Shepherd, U133317, Cheri Kanaan
Lucella, Australian Shepherd, U140554, Carol Hasenberg
Tenaya, Border Collie, U505974, Don Lyons

Mattie, Labrador Retriever, U135342, Kelli Carter
Brink, Border Collie, U511601, Leslie Eide

Zena, Miniature American Shepherd, U142609, Shirley Jacobs
Fife, All-American, U507104, Karen McAlister
Kicker, Shetland Sheepdog, U131511, Susan Fry

Tori, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U143667, Kristi Larson

Sunday, August 28, 2016

Ring 1: Veterans Standard
Kicker, Shetland Sheepdog, U131511, Susan Fry

Nike, Border Collie, U507055, Robert Gutierrez

Ring 1: Performance III Standard
Tori, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U143667, Kristi Larson

Zini, Miniature Schnauzer, U134759, Kim Wiklof
Fife, All-American, U507104, Karen McAlister
Zena, Miniature American Shepherd, U142609, Shirley Jacobs

Ten, Border Collie, U132526, Nancy Kemna

Tenaya, Border Collie, U505974, Don Lyons

Lucella, Australian Shepherd, U140554, Carol Hasenberg
Skor, Australian Shepherd, U133317, Cheri Kanaan

Cait, Border Collie, U507707, Julia DeWitt

Lark, Border Collie, U509011, Sandra Katzen

Mary, American Staffordshire Terrier, U134276, Kathy Stump
Lickity, Border Collie, U146770, Krista Cantrell

Timbre, All-American, U136087, Paula Rich

Dexter, All-American, Ul41264, Whitney Taylor

Merrie, Border Collie, U140140, Rob Bardenett

Zapp, Border Collie, U145319, Barb Brandt

Kendra, Australian Shepherd, U139109, Victoria Lovejoy
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P20015 Nola, Catahoula Leopard Dog, U132833, Julie Pitt

Ring 1: Masters Standard

12002 Kenji, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U133704, Kristi Larson
12003 Kate, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U143628, Nell Davis

14001 Star, Shetland Sheepdog, U137391, Susan Fry

16001 Pi, Shetland Sheepdog, A145270, Sally Hildt
16002 Key, Shetland Sheepdog, U134122, Clare Lovett
16007 Taken, Shetland Sheepdog, U145279, Jessica Fanslau

22001 BReezie, Border Collie, U141498, Maggie Yates

22005 Pixi, Border Collie, U134865, Sandra Katzen

22006 Tofu, Australian Shepherd, U140290, Katharina Plakos
22009 Dagger, Border Collie, U132586, Terrie Demierre
22010 Flash, Border Collie, U136559, Julia DeWitt

22015 Patrick, Border Collie, U139495, Stephen Ware

22018 Cayenne, Border Collie, U140095, Wade Robertson
22024 Idgie, Border Collie, U136359, Sarah Stremming

22028 Luna, Border Collie, U145794, Carole Mann

22029 Lanakila, Border Collie, U134815, Eva Gutierrez
22030 Pow, Border Collie, U139716, Carol Miller

22033 Street, Border Collie, U149259, Julie Pitt

22040 Rave, Border Collie, U143705, Nancy Kemna

22041 FlowBEE, Border Collie, U148936, Kathy Marshall
22042 Kemper, Australian Shepherd, U138234, Wendy Ware-Kelley

26004 Meridian, Border Collie, U134610, Barbara Standiford
26007 Mikko, Border Collie, U136228, Kathy Howe
26008 Frodo, Border Collie, Ul44556, Daisy Peel

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

V04001 William, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U130736, Nell Davis

V08001 Kicker, Shetland Sheepdog, U131511, Susan Fry

V12001 Nike, Border Collie, U507055, Robert Gutierrez

Ring 1: Performance III Gamblers
P08004 Tori, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U143667, Kristi Larson

P12003 Zini, Miniature Schnauzer, U134759, Kim Wiklof
P12005 Fife, All-American, U507104, Karen McAlister
P12007 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, U511079, Stephen Champion

P16003 Ellis, Pyrenean Shepherd, U143135, Anne Nile

P16010 Lucella, Australian Shepherd, U140554, Carol Hasenberg
P16015 Cait, Border Collie, U507707, Julia DeWitt

P16017 Mary, American Staffordshire Terrier, U134276, Kathy Stump
P16019 Lickity, Border Collie, U146770, Krista Cantrell

P16022 Epic, Border Collie, U507567, Alison Warr

P20002 Timothy, Border Collie, U502321, Stephen Ware

P20004 Dexter, All-American, Ul41264, Whitney Taylor

P20007 Speck, Border Collie, U507307, Barbara Standiford
P20009 Zapp, Border Collie, U145319, Barb Brandt

P20014 Kendra, Australian Shepherd, U139109, Victoria Lovejoy
P20015 Nola, Catahoula Leopard Dog, U132833, Julie Pitt

Ring 1: Masters Gamblers
12001 Shine, Papillon, U143426, Barbara Standiford
12002 Kenji, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U133704, Kristi Larson
12003 Kate, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U143628, Nell Davis

14001 Star, Shetland Sheepdog, U137391, Susan Fry

16001 Pi, Shetland Sheepdog, A145270, Sally Hildt
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16002 Key, Shetland Sheepdog, U134122, Clare Lovett
16007 Taken, Shetland Sheepdog, U145279, Jessica Fanslau

18004 Yankee, Australian Shepherd, U131999, Naomi Snapp

22001 BReezie, Border Collie, U141498, Maggie Yates
22005 Pixi, Border Collie, U134865, Sandra Katzen
22029 Lanakila, Border Collie, U134815, Eva Gutierrez
22009 Dagger, Border Collie, U132586, Terrie Demierre
22010 Flash, Border Collie, U136559, Julia DeWitt
22011 Bree, Collie (Rough), U142012, Deanna Lyons
22015 Patrick, Border Collie, U139495, Stephen Ware
22018 Cayenne, Border Collie, U140095, Wade Robertson
22027 Daim, Border Collie, U136020, Peggy Haslach
22028 Luna, Border Collie, U145794, Carole Mann

22030 Pow, Border Collie, U139716, Carol Miller

22033 Street, Border Collie, U149259, Julie Pitt
22038 Dash, English Shepherd, U147956, Barbara Sorg
22041 FlowBEE, Border Collie, U148936, Kathy Marshall
22044 Whisper, Border Collie, U142115, Robert Gutierrez
22045 Seven, Border Collie, U141837, Ruth LaRocque

26002 CiCi, Poodle (Standard), U143489, Karen McAlister
26004 Meridian, Border Collie, U134610, Barbara Standiford
26007 Mikko, Border Collie, U136228, Kathy Howe

26008 Frodo, Border Collie, Ul44556, Daisy Peel

26009 Knife, Belgian Sheepdog, U142395, Joan Hagar

Ring 1: Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

P12002 Sammy Blue, Shetland Sheepdog, U140987, Suzy Winkle
P12008 Zena, Miniature American Shepherd, U142609, Shirley Jacobs

P16001 Brink, Border Collie, U511601, Leslie Eide

P16005 Mattie, Labrador Retriever, U135342, Kelli Carter

P16008 Tenaya, Border Collie, U505974, Don Lyons

P16010 Lucella, Australian Shepherd, U140554, Carol Hasenberg
P16012 Skor, Australian Shepherd, U133317, Cheri Kanaan

P16015 Cait, Border Collie, U507707, Julia DeWitt

P16017 Mary, American Staffordshire Terrier, U134276, Kathy Stump
P16020 Timbre, All-American, U136087, Paula Rich

P20003 Jasper, All-American, U148588, Suzy Winkle

P20006 Merrie, Border Collie, U140140, Rob Bardenett

P20007 Speck, Border Collie, U507307, Barbara Standiford
P20009 Zapp, Border Collie, U145319, Barb Brandt

P20010 Rey, Border Collie, U145355, Judy Schroeder

P20011 Raven, German Shepherd Dog, A146385, Patty Bensene
P20014 Kendra, Australian Shepherd, U139109, Victoria Lovejoy

Ring 1: Grand Prix Qualifier

12002 Kenji, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U133704, Kristi Larson
12003 Kate, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U143628, Nell Davis

14002 River, Poodle (Miniature), U142531, Sylvia Moore

16003 Wyatt, Pyrenean Shepherd, U148310, Anne Nile
16004 Mistalyn, Shetland Sheepdog, U140989, Suzy Winkle
16007 Taken, Shetland Sheepdog, U145279, Jessica Fanslau

18001 Kailey, Australian Shepherd, U150826, Dara Moser
18002 Liberty, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, U142812, Marcia Lyons
18004 Yankee, Australian Shepherd, U131999, Naomi Snapp

22005 Pixi, Border Collie, U134865, Sandra Katzen

22012 stig, Border Collie, U142045, Leslie Eide

22006 Tofu, Australian Shepherd, U140290, Katharina Plakos
22009 Dagger, Border Collie, U132586, Terrie Demierre
22010 Flash, Border Collie, U136559, Julia DeWitt

22011 Bree, Collie (Rough), U142012, Deanna Lyons

22015 Patrick, Border Collie, U139495, Stephen Ware

22016 Novel, Border Collie, Ul149617, Alison Warr

22018 Cayenne, Border Collie, U140095, Wade Robertson
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22021 Gambit, Australian Shepherd, U145130, Jeanne Sklorenko
22024 Idgie, Border Collie, U136359, Sarah Stremming
22026 Kai, Border Collie, U138306, Mineko Greene
22028 Luna, Border Collie, U145794, Carole Mann

22029 Lanakila, Border Collie, U134815, Eva Gutierrez
22030 Pow, Border Collie, U139716, Carol Miller

22033 Street, Border Collie, U149259, Julie Pitt
22034 Kirbee, Border Collie, U150736, Jordan Biggs
22035 Pic, Border Collie, U147780, Sandra Katzen
22038 Dash, English Shepherd, U147956, Barbara Sorg
22041 FlowBEE, Border Collie, U148936, Kathy Marshall
22043 Cierra, Border Collie, U149227, Wade Robertson
22045 Seven, Border Collie, U141837, Ruth LaRocque
22046 Axel, Australian Shepherd, U141043, Dara Moser

26001 Pace, Border Collie, U136016, Desiree Snelleman
26004 Meridian, Border Collie, U134610, Barbara Standiford
26005 Jimmy Neutron, Border Collie, U146199, Rob Bardenett
26006 Tuck, Belgian Malinois, U141862, Rise Quay

26008 Frodo, Border Collie, Ul44556, Daisy Peel

26009 Knife, Belgian Sheepdog, U142395, Joan Hagar

26010 Cru, Border Collie, U147449, Desiree Snelleman

Ring 1: Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

P12002 Sammy Blue, Shetland Sheepdog, U140987, Suzy Winkle
P12003 Zzini, Miniature Schnauzer, U134759, Kim Wiklof
P12008 Zena, Miniature American Shepherd, U142609, Shirley Jacobs

P16005 Mattie, Labrador Retriever, U135342, Kelli Carter
P16006 Ten, Border Collie, U132526, Nancy Kemna

P16010 Lucella, Australian Shepherd, U140554, Carol Hasenberg
P16013 Rumble, Australian Shepherd, A144751, Rosie Stein
P16015 Cait, Border Collie, U507707, Julia DeWitt

P16020 Timbre, All-American, U136087, Paula Rich

P16022 Epic, Border Collie, U507567, Alison Warr

P20006 Merrie, Border Collie, U140140, Rob Bardenett
P20010 Rey, Border Collie, U145355, Judy Schroeder
P20014 Kendra, Australian Shepherd, U139109, Victoria Lovejoy

Ring 1: Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

16004 Mistalyn, Shetland Sheepdog, U140989, Suzy Winkle
16007 Taken, Shetland Sheepdog, U145279, Jessica Fanslau

18002 Liberty, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, U142812, Marcia Lyons
18004 Yankee, Australian Shepherd, U131999, Naomi Snapp

22012 stig, Border Collie, U142045, Leslie Eide

22005 Pixi, Border Collie, U134865, Sandra Katzen
22009 Dagger, Border Collie, U132586, Terrie Demierre
22010 Flash, Border Collie, U136559, Julia DeWitt
22016 Novel, Border Collie, U149617, Alison Warr
22024 Idgie, Border Collie, U136359, Sarah Stremming
22027 Daim, Border Collie, U136020, Peggy Haslach
22028 Luna, Border Collie, U145794, Carole Mann

22029 Lanakila, Border Collie, U134815, Eva Gutierrez
22033 Street, Border Collie, U149259, Julie Pitt
22034 Kirbee, Border Collie, U150736, Jordan Biggs
22040 Rave, Border Collie, U143705, Nancy Kemna

22045 Seven, Border Collie, U141837, Ruth LaRocque

26001 Pace, Border Collie, U136016, Desiree Snelleman
26004 Meridian, Border Collie, U134610, Barbara Standiford
26005 Jimmy Neutron, Border Collie, U146199, Rob Bardenett
26006 Tuck, Belgian Malinois, U141862, Rise Quay

26008 Frodo, Border Collie, Ul44556, Daisy Peel

26010 Cru, Border Collie, U147449, Desiree Snelleman

Ring 1: Veterans Snooker

V08001 Kicker, Shetland Sheepdog, U131511, Susan Fry
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Ring 1: Performance III Snooker
P08004 Tori, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U143667, Kristi Larson

P16011 Bella, Australian Cattle Dog, U147942, Kelly Darling
P16017 Mary, American Staffordshire Terrier, U134276, Kathy Stump
P16016 Lark, Border Collie, U509011, Sandra Katzen

P16019 Lickity, Border Collie, Ul146770, Krista Cantrell

P16024 Blu, Australian Shepherd, U145095, Tammee Stump

P16015 Cait, Border Collie, U507707, Julia DeWitt

P16012 Skor, Australian Shepherd, U133317, Cheri Kanaan

P20007 Speck, Border Collie, U507307, Barbara Standiford
P20002 Timothy, Border Collie, U502321, Stephen Ware

P20009 Zapp, Border Collie, U145319, Barb Brandt

P20014 Kendra, Australian Shepherd, U139109, Victoria Lovejoy

P12002 Sammy Blue, Shetland Sheepdog, U140987, Suzy Winkle

Ring 1: Masters Snooker

12001 Shine, Papillon, U143426, Barbara Standiford
12002 Kenji, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U133704, Kristi Larson

22013 Ciobair, Border Collie, Ul143866, Sandra Katzen
22010 Flash, Border Collie, U136559, Julia DeWitt
22040 Rave, Border Collie, U143705, Nancy Kemna

22030 Pow, Border Collie, U139716, Carol Miller

22045 Seven, Border Collie, U141837, Ruth LaRocque
22033 Street, Border Collie, U149259, Julie Pitt
22028 Luna, Border Collie, U145794, Carole Mann

22041 FlowBEE, Border Collie, U148936, Kathy Marshall
22029 Lanakila, Border Collie, U134815, Eva Gutierrez
22001 BReezie, Border Collie, U141498, Maggie Yates
22038 Dash, English Shepherd, U147956, Barbara Sorg
22011 Bree, Collie (Rough), U142012, Deanna Lyons
22005 Pixi, Border Collie, U134865, Sandra Katzen
22015 Patrick, Border Collie, U139495, Stephen Ware

26008 Frodo, Border Collie, Ul44556, Daisy Peel
26006 Tuck, Belgian Malinois, U141862, Rise Quay
26007 Mikko, Border Collie, U136228, Kathy Howe

16007 Taken, Shetland Sheepdog, U145279, Jessica Fanslau
16002 Key, Shetland Sheepdog, U134122, Clare Lovett
16003 Wyatt, Pyrenean Shepherd, U148310, Anne Nile

14001 Star, Shetland Sheepdog, U137391, Susan Fry

Ring 1: Performance III/Veterans Jumpers

P08004 Tori, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U143667, Kristi Larson
V08001 Kicker, Shetland Sheepdog, U131511, Susan Fry

P12008 Zena, Miniature American Shepherd, U142609, Shirley Jacobs
V12001 Nike, Border Collie, U507055, Robert Gutierrez

P16003 Ellis, Pyrenean Shepherd, U143135, Anne Nile
P16006 Ten, Border Collie, U132526, Nancy Kemna

P16008 Tenaya, Border Collie, U505974, Don Lyons

P16012 Skor, Australian Shepherd, U133317, Cheri Kanaan
P16015 Cait, Border Collie, U507707, Julia DeWitt
P16019 Lickity, Border Collie, U146770, Krista Cantrell
P16020 Timbre, All-American, U136087, Paula Rich

P16022 Epic, Border Collie, U507567, Alison Warr

P20002 Timothy, Border Collie, U502321, Stephen Ware

P20007 Speck, Border Collie, U507307, Barbara Standiford
P20009 Zapp, Border Collie, U145319, Barb Brandt

P20014 Kendra, Australian Shepherd, U139109, Victoria Lovejoy
P20015 Nola, Catahoula Leopard Dog, U132833, Julie Pitt
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Ring 1: Masters Jumpers
12002 Kenji, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U133704, Kristi Larson
14001 Star, Shetland Sheepdog, U137391, Susan Fry

16001 Pi, Shetland Sheepdog, Al45270, Sally Hildt
16002 Key, Shetland Sheepdog, U134122, Clare Lovett

18004 Yankee, Australian Shepherd, U131999, Naomi Snapp

22001 Beezie, Border Collie, U141498, Maggie Yates
22005 Pixi, Border Collie, U134865, Sandra Katzen
22006 Tofu, Australian Shepherd, U140290, Katharina Plakos
22009 Dagger, Border Collie, U132586, Terrie Demierre
22010 Flash, Border Collie, U136559, Julia DeWitt
22011 Bree, Collie (Rough), U142012, Deanna Lyons
22015 Patrick, Border Collie, U139495, Stephen Ware
22028 Luna, Border Collie, U145794, Carole Mann

22029 Lanakila, Border Collie, U134815, Eva Gutierrez
22030 Pow, Border Collie, U139716, Carol Miller

22033 Street, Border Collie, U149259, Julie Pitt
22038 Dash, English Shepherd, U147956, Barbara Sorg
22040 Rave, Border Collie, U143705, Nancy Kemna

22041 FlowBEE, Border Collie, U148936, Kathy Marshall
22046 Axel, Australian Shepherd, U141043, Dara Moser

26002 CiCi, Poodle (Standard), U143489, Karen McAlister
26004 Meridian, Border Collie, U134610, Barbara Standiford
26007 Mikko, Border Collie, U136228, Kathy Howe

26008 Frodo, Border Collie, Ul44556, Daisy Peel

26009 Knife, Belgian Sheepdog, U142395, Joan Hagar

Ring 2: Performance I Gamblers

P08001 Baxter, Papillon, U149154, Karen McAlister
P08003 Pippin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U143694, Pati Craven

P12001 Saffie, Shetland Sheepdog, A150836, Stephen Champion
P12006 Shasta, Miniature American Shepherd, U, Charlotte Reed

P16007 Bonnie, Swedish Lapphund, U145384, Joan Oakes
P16014 Zeta, Border Collie, U1l51464, Anne Minnich

P20001 Sylvie, Border Collie, U147959, Charlie Schroeder
P20005 Space, Border Collie, U150786, Sandy Rowan
P20008 Lark, Belgian Sheepdog, U151457, David Vesely

Ring 2: Starters Gamblers
12004 Birdy, Lancashire Heeler, U151177, Karen Mason
18005 Jazz, All-American, U149817, Anne Moyer

22019 Crystal, Border Collie, U143856, Gordon Frazier

22007 Penne, Border Collie, Ul149546, Tammee Stump

22008 Gusto, Border Collie, U150785, Maggie Yates

22014 Rio, Australian Shepherd, Al47464, Samantha Kirby
22016 Novel, Border Collie, U1l49617, Alison Warr

22017 Rosie, All-American, U145981, Kylie Doherty

22020 Pepper, Australian Shepherd, U150823, Katharina Plakos
22036 Jax, Border Collie, U150226, Eden McCall

22047 Dutch, Border Collie, U147224, Shelly Salwei

22035 Pic, Border Collie, U147780, Sandra Katzen

26003 Fractal, Australian Shepherd, U149860, Whitney Taylor

Ring 2: Performance II Gamblers

P12008 Zena, Miniature American Shepherd, U142609, Shirley Jacobs
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P12009 Kenji, All-American, U140988, Suzy Winkle
P16011 Bella, Australian Cattle Dog, U147942, Kelly Darling

P20011 Raven, German Shepherd Dog, A146385, Patty Bensene

Ring 2: Advanced Gamblers
14002 River, Poodle (Miniature), U142531, Sylvia Moore
18003 Cheyenne, Australian Cattle Dog, Ul46208, Kathleen Ware

22012 stig, Border Collie, U142045, Leslie Eide

22002 Cali, Border Collie, U146331, Clay Bean

22013 Ciobair, Border Collie, Ul143866, Sandra Katzen

22021 Gambit, Australian Shepherd, U145130, Jeanne Sklorenko
22025 Tate, Border Collie, U143484, Shelly Salwei

22026 Kai, Border Collie, U138306, Mineko Greene

22043 Cierra, Border Collie, U149227, Wade Robertson

22039 Ghost, Australian Shepherd, U147863, Leslie Eide

Ring 2: Performance I Standard

P08001 Baxter, Papillon, U149154, Karen McAlister
P08002 Mattie, Australian Terrier, U150465, Eunice Smith
P08003 Pippin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Ul143694, Pati Craven

P12006 Shasta, Miniature American Shepherd, U, Charlotte Reed

P16002 Sarge, Australian Cattle Dog, U151058, Kelly Darling
P16007 Bonnie, Swedish Lapphund, U145384, Joan Oakes

P16014 Zeta, Border Collie, U151464, Anne Minnich

P16018 Mia, Australian Shepherd, U501941, Shelby Wanser
P16021 Rosie, Belgian Tervuren, U151500, Teresa Hall

P16023 Astrid, Border Collie, U151057, Don Darling

P20001 Sylvie, Border Collie, U147959, Charlie Schroeder
P20005 Space, Border Collie, U150786, Sandy Rowan

P20008 Lark, Belgian Sheepdog, U151457, David Vesely
P20010 Rey, Border Collie, U145355, Judy Schroeder

Ring 2: Starters Standard
12004 Birdy, Lancashire Heeler, U151177, Karen Mason

18002 Liberty, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, U142812, Marcia Lyons
18005 Jazz, All-American, U149817, Anne Moyer

22019 Crystal, Border Collie, U143856, Gordon Frazier
22007 Penne, Border Collie, Ul149546, Tammee Stump
22014 Rio, Australian Shepherd, Al47464, Samantha Kirby
22016 Novel, Border Collie, Ul149617, Alison Warr
22017 Rosie, All-American, U145981, Kylie Doherty
22022 Jewel, Border Collie, U151498, Robin Puccetti
22026 Kai, Border Collie, U138306, Mineko Greene
22032 Sedona, All-American, U150717, Renata Thommen
22035 Pic, Border Collie, U147780, Sandra Katzen
22036 Jax, Border Collie, U150226, Eden McCall

22043 Cierra, Border Collie, U149227, Wade Robertson
22045 Seven, Border Collie, U141837, Ruth LaRocque
22047 Dutch, Border Collie, U147224, Shelly Salwei

26003 Fractal, Australian Shepherd, U149860, Whitney Taylor

Ring 2: Performance II Standard
P16011 Bella, Australian Cattle Dog, U147942, Kelly Darling

P20011 Raven, German Shepherd Dog, A146385, Patty Bensene

Ring 2: Advanced Standard
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12001 Shine, Papillon, U143426, Barbara Standiford
14002 River, Poodle (Miniature), U142531, Sylvia Moore

16003 Wyatt, Pyrenean Shepherd, U148310, Anne Nile

16004 Mistalyn, Shetland Sheepdog, U140989, Suzy Winkle
22002 Cali, Border Collie, U146331, Clay Bean

22004 sSkittle, Border Collie, U141512, Kathy Howe

22011 Bree, Collie (Rough), U142012, Deanna Lyons

22012 Stig, Border Collie, U142045, Leslie Eide

22013 Ciobair, Border Collie, U143866, Sandra Katzen

22021 Gambit, Australian Shepherd, U145130, Jeanne Sklorenko
22025 Tate, Border Collie, U143484, Shelly Salwei

22044 Whisper, Border Collie, U142115, Robert Gutierrez

26005 Jimmy Neutron, Border Collie, U146199, Rob Bardenett

Ring 2: Performance I Snooker
P08003 Pippin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U143694, Pati Craven
P16004 Naughty Pants, Standard Schnauzer, U150548, Rise Quay
P16007 Bonnie, Swedish Lapphund, U145384, Joan Oakes
P16014 Zeta, Border Collie, U151464, Anne Minnich

P20008 Lark, Belgian Sheepdog, U151457, David Vesely

Ring 2: Starters Snooker
18001 Kailey, Australian Shepherd, U150826, Dara Moser
22002 Cali, Border Collie, U146331, Clay Bean
22014 Rio, Australian Shepherd, Al147464, Samantha Kirby
22026 Kai, Border Collie, U138306, Mineko Greene
22047 Dutch, Border Collie, U147224, Shelly Salwei

26003 Fractal, Australian Shepherd, U149860, Whitney Taylor

Ring 2: Performance II Snooker
P16018 Mia, Australian Shepherd, U501941, Shelby Wanser
P20010 Rey, Border Collie, U145355, Judy Schroeder
P20011 Raven, German Shepherd Dog, Al146385, Patty Bensene
Ring 2: Advanced Snooker
14002 River, Poodle (Miniature), U142531, Sylvia Moore
18003 Cheyenne, Australian Cattle Dog, Ul146208, Kathleen Ware
22012 Stig, Border Collie, U142045, Leslie Eide
22004 sSkittle, Border Collie, U141512, Kathy Howe
22016 Novel, Border Collie, U1l49617, Alison Warr
22019 Crystal, Border Collie, U143856, Gordon Frazier
22020 Pepper, Australian Shepherd, U150823, Katharina Plakos
22025 Tate, Border Collie, U143484, Shelly Salwei
22044 Whisper, Border Collie, U142115, Robert Gutierrez
22039 Ghost, Australian Shepherd, U147863, Leslie Eide
Ring 2: Perf. Speed Jumping Finals
UNKNOWN
Ring 2: Steeplechase Finals

UNKNOWN

Ring 2: Performance I Jumpers
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P08001 Baxter, Papillon, U149154, Karen McAlister
P08002 Mattie, Australian Terrier, U150465, Eunice Smith

P12006 Shasta, Miniature American Shepherd, U, Charlotte Reed
P12009 Kenji, All-American, U140988, Suzy Winkle

P16002 Sarge, Australian Cattle Dog, U151058, Kelly Darling
P16004 Naughty Pants, Standard Schnauzer, U150548, Rise Quay
P16007 Bonnie, Swedish Lapphund, U145384, Joan Oakes

P16014 Zeta, Border Collie, U1l51464, Anne Minnich

P16021 Rosie, Belgian Tervuren, U151500, Teresa Hall

P16023 Astrid, Border Collie, U151057, Don Darling

P20005 Space, Border Collie, U150786, Sandy Rowan
P20008 Lark, Belgian Sheepdog, U151457, David Vesely
P20003 Jasper, All-American, U148588, Suzy Winkle

Ring 2: Starters Jumpers

18001 Kailey, Australian Shepherd, U150826, Dara Moser
18005 Jazz, All-American, U149817, Anne Moyer

22002 Cali, Border Collie, U146331, Clay Bean

22007 Penne, Border Collie, Ul149546, Tammee Stump

22008 Gusto, Border Collie, U150785, Maggie Yates

22014 Rio, Australian Shepherd, Al47464, Samantha Kirby
22017 Rosie, All-American, U145981, Kylie Doherty

22020 Pepper, Australian Shepherd, U150823, Katharina Plakos
22026 Kai, Border Collie, U138306, Mineko Greene

22032 Sedona, All-American, U150717, Renata Thommen
22035 Pic, Border Collie, U147780, Sandra Katzen

22036 Jax, Border Collie, U150226, Eden McCall

22045 Seven, Border Collie, U141837, Ruth LaRocque
22047 Dutch, Border Collie, U147224, Shelly Salwei

Ring 2: Performance II Jumpers
P12002 Sammy Blue, Shetland Sheepdog, U140987, Suzy Winkle

P16011 Bella, Australian Cattle Dog, U147942, Kelly Darling
P16018 Mia, Australian Shepherd, U501941, Shelby Wanser

Ring 2: Advanced Jumpers
14002 River, Poodle (Miniature), U142531, Sylvia Moore

18002 Liberty, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, U142812, Marcia Lyons
18003 Cheyenne, Australian Cattle Dog, Ul146208, Kathleen Ware

22013 Ciobair, Border Collie, U143866, Sandra Katzen

22004 sSkittle, Border Collie, U141512, Kathy Howe

22016 Novel, Border Collie, U149617, Alison Warr

22039 Ghost, Australian Shepherd, U147863, Leslie Eide

22042 Kemper, Australian Shepherd, U138234, Wendy Ware-Kelley
22044 Whisper, Border Collie, U142115, Robert Gutierrez

22019 Crystal, Border Collie, U143856, Gordon Frazier
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